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汕电力
!

$ $=

闽东
广宇发展
云南白药
粤电力

!

中天城投
佛山照明
皖能电力
中原环保
吉林制药
光华控股
闽福发

!

湖南投资
江铃汽车
创元科技
靖远煤电
沙隆达

!

泰山石油
@$=

太光
$=

银广夏
莱茵置业
万向钱潮
昆百大

!

$@$=

长岭
宏源证券
陕国投

!

西安民生
渝三峡

!

海南海药
海德股份
泸州老窖
@$=

长钢
苏常柴

!

新大洲
!

海马股份
粤宏远

!

广东甘化
$=

盐 湖
威孚高科
北 海 港
舒卡股份
东北电气
汇源通信
$@$=

光明
黔轮胎

!

紫光古汉
桐 君 阁
$=

中 福
大通燃气
国恒铁路
西北轴承
古井贡酒
东北制药
蓝星清洗
青岛双星
建投能源
韶能股份
金马集团
@$=

威达
@$=

四环
青海明胶
华立药业
阳光股份
绵世股份
西安旅游
时代科技
焦作万方
$=

东海
!

湖北金环
亿城股份
石油济柴
海螺型材
吉林敖东
长安汽车
如意集团

天茂集团
@$=

高新
攀钢钢钒
铜陵有色
三木集团
$ $=

合金
英 力 特
风华高科
茂化实华
金德发展
仁和药业
格力电器
泰达股份
金岭矿业
$=

东 源
@$=

中钨
珠海中富
长春高新
索 芙 特
永安林业
武汉塑料
经纬纺机
名流置业
$

武石油
领先科技
阳光发展
@$=

大水
思达高科
山东海龙
襄阳轴承
大连友谊
山推股份
@$=

远东
东方电子
远兴能源
公用科技
东北证券
保定天鹅
宝新能源
$=

寰 岛
$=

惠 天
滨海能源
咸阳偏转
沈阳化工
模塑科技
厦门信达
正虹科技
世纪光华
浙江震元
双环科技
大冶特钢
唐钢股份
天兴仪表
天伦置业
锦龙股份
丰乐种业
中兴商业
$=

南 方
韶钢松山
苏宁环球
鲁能泰山
西安饮食
@$=

金果
美锦能源
京东方

!

鲁 泰
!

华东科技
国元证券
燕京啤酒
四川美丰
振华科技
罗 牛 山
$ $=

重实
南风化工
$=

宇 航
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«Â©Æ�jÀYZ,%$Ã¬Á¦!»-

ÔÕÄ5=7\]^_ÆÇ)À7¹,ð�-

:gOP7«Â*àêëá[�¿¼â¹=-

Ü¬â?�2NÝÞ7KÂÜ¬.%Ä5-

ÆÈËÌ=7«Â.±²×Øúû7ÑÒ-

,%$Ã¬ÝÞ?�7«Â%7^_7²%-

�j,%$Ã¬2NÄÅ7̂ _W`)ÀÅ-

^_5`¼â¹47\].%³ 7́ý7-

ÙÚ

XÛÂÜ¬ÝÞ7¹ãäFÜ¬QR�g-

.·ÃTïFÖGÄÝÞÄ57¹��,-

ä+\²ï×Ø7«¬*àá[�g¼¹=-

ÓÌ�î��7\]¹ãäd(i¯�g-

^_ª5¹47\].5Î�³´ð?-

²ï^_.p:gNñ7«¬½¾�¿%À-

ÁÂÃ¬â?�2NÄÅ7̂ _W`%À-

Î�:g=C÷=7«¬À%7íC^_-

«ÂÃ¬ÆÈãS7«¬.TïFÖ×Ø-

ä+\²ï³´Ö/7«¬^_¦§²ï¼-

«¬.·ÃjF¼Å�7¹�x©½¾-

XÛÜ¬ÝÞ7«ÂáÌ.%^J7¹,-

6Â¯9â?�2Næ»ÝÞ7ÀíC^_-

%^êë7«Âåæç�Æ:;:gNñ-

Ö/«Ì.®7\]ÀTïFÖGÄÝÞ-

Ã¬ÄÅÖ«¬ì%���¿7ÑÒð�-

.-.Ö/G0A7\]¸®Tï×ØÄ5-

Ü¬ºE.¸®!»7«¬¹�x©½¾-

«ÂÃ¬ÆÈãS7«¬.TïFÖ×Ø-

ÔÕÄ5=7¦§():;½¾Ö�¿¹=-

µ¶·â?�ÝÞ%À7\]À.ÖÇ-

ÓÌ�î��7«Â.%ÍÎÏÐ7ÑÒ-

XÌ%^«È7«¬.5Î�³´ð?-

©lÃ¬ÄÅÖ«¬ì%��ÆÇ7ý7-

ä+\:g=C÷=7̧ ®<=;ªÉÇ-

¦§²ï^_ª57\].5³´Øòð?-

«¬.·ÃÊ¼ÖÇÄ57¹�x©½¾-

)ÅÃ¬Ä57«¬²ï^_ÆÇ<%À-

«¬^_ÆÇ%À7\]¹ãäTïÖÇ-

>ï=CÖÇ\Ë%7íC^_7ÆÇ%À-

«¬¹ãäd(i¯�g7½¾ÏÐ<=-

:g²ïO7\].1ïÌ~Øòúû-

«¬^_ª5¹47\]Ë.TïÖ/-

.-.ÏÐö÷Â7«¬½¾ÆÇ<%À-

Ü¬â?�2N^Ä7.¸®TïÖ/Ä5-

©lÃ¬Ä5Ö7²ï^_ÆÇ<ð%À-

>ï^_\«¬.%×ØÄ57¹��,-

¦§^_ª57\]Ë.TïFÖ×Ø-

µ¶·¹º»ÍÎ<=7\]ËTïÖ/-

^_ª5¹47\].5Î�³´ð?-

6ÂW9â?�2NÄÅ7«¬¹�XÏ-

ËTïFÜ¬GÄÝÞ7«¬½¾ÏÐ<=-

.-.Ö/G0A7\]¸®Tï×ØÄ5-

.¸®TïFÖGÄÝÞ�g7«¬ÑÒ-

ÓÌ�î��7.¸®TïÖ/�g7ÑÒ-

XÛ6Â¯9ÝÞ7\]Ë.TïÖ/-

代码 名称 开盘 最高 最低 收盘 涨跌
!

成交量
111:7/

111:.9

111:81

111:8"

111:86

111:87

111:88

111:80

111:89

111:8/

111:01

111:0"

111:06

111:00

111:0:

111:09

111::0

111:::

111::9

111::/

111:91

111:96

111:97

111:98

111:90

111:99

111:9/

111:/1

111:/"

111:/6

111:/7

111:/8

111:/0

111:/:

111:/9

111://

111911

11191"

111916

111917

111910

11191:

11191/

1119"1

1119""

1119"6

1119"7

1119"8

1119"0

1119"9

1119"/

111961

11196"

111966

111967

111968

111960

111969

11196/

111971

11197"

111977

111978

111970

11197:

111979

11197/

1119.9

111981

11198"

111986

111980

111989

11198/

111901

普洛股份
长城信息
$ $=

集琦
锌业股份
西藏发展
漳州发展
山西三维
新华制药
中色股份
武汉中百
博盈投资
本钢板材
西藏矿业
通化金马
漳泽电力
西飞国际
$

延边路
中核科技
新兴铸管
$=

派 神
$=

平 能
美达股份
长江证券
武汉中商
北新建材
西南合成
江西水泥
华神集团
西北化工
盐湖钾肥
华闻传媒
太原刚玉
宝商集团
中国武夷
中水渔业
酒 鬼 酒
一汽轿车
四川湖山
北京旅游
金宇车城
银河科技
云铝股份
中汇医药
华润锦华
烟台冰轮
陕西金叶
天山纺织
美利纸业
江淮动力
锦化氯碱
岳阳兴长
金城股份
京山轻机
山东海化
超声电子
太钢不锈
合加资源
东莞控股
天音控股
鲁西化工
关铝股份
贵糖股份
四川圣达
鑫茂科技
秦川发展
国兴地产
中信国安
承德露露
华茂股份
高鸿股份
江钻股份
唐山陶瓷
五 粮 液
国风塑业
顺鑫农业

.2/7

:276

<<

8206

.290

7287

/278

.2:6

"72"

/29"

821"

029/

/2/7

.2.8

82".

"829:

<<

""2:/

02./

.21"

:27

<<

<<

8267

:2:

.29"

0267

:299

8208

96

828/

.216

<<

.2.9

.27.

"12"

/21/

92:9

"62/

.2/

729

:280

:2"

.2/9

021"

728

.21/

9280

82"7

:2.

"728"

.2:6

7290

9

.2/.

""2//

"7289

82:/

.28:

82."

02.

"12/

"8269

"126"

82"8

:2"7

/28

"92//

:21.

8260

928

828

"0200

.219

<<

82"/

9

<<

0

82""

72:9

/29

.299

".28

"1208

82"/

:26

"12:"

.288

82".

"02/:

<<

"62.9

0209

.2"0

:29:

<<

<<

8286

927.

82"0

02:8

92.0

0

99

829

.26.

<<

.206

.208

"1209

/29

/28

"729"

827:

.216

92"0

:208

826/

027

72:0

.27:

/210

8278

:29

".286

.2:6

.21/

92:6

8266

"62:9

".2/.

02"8

.2/

8290

02/9

""2:/

"02"9

""219

8208

:299

"12"6

"/28

:28

8288

92::

82:

":20"

.278

<<

.287

0299

<<

8279

.28

7270

920"

.27:

"6208

/26

.20

028

/268

.2"8

.299

".2/

<<

"12/

021.

.21"

:26.

<<

<<

8218

:278

.270

829"

:27"

826

9"29

826

729"

<<

.26

.21"

/2"9

920

92""

""29"

.2:0

720/

:26"

:

.2:"

82.9

727.

7299

9217

.2/6

02/6

"628

.276

72:6

:287

.2:"

""260

"629

82..

.266

8260

02"

"12.8

"728

/2.7

8216

:218

/218

":29

0288

.29"

:2:

82"7

"0

7299

<<

.2/.

:20.

<<

820/

.290

720"

/27"

.20"

"72:

"1

.2/6

02:9

"12"/

.27:

82".

"82:7

<<

"621/

0260

.21"

:2."

<<

<<

8278

:2/6

.29:

026.

:280

82/8

9:27

820.

.21"

<<

.2..

.270

"1218

9298

92/7

"7288

.29"

72/7

:209

:2.8

8219

8290

720

.2"/

920

826

:2..

"7270

.2:

72/0

926

.2//

"6

".2"8

8296

.28

820"

02:8

""2.7

"8288

"128

82.:

:28"

"12"6

"/270

:2.7

82"

927:

82./

":219

.2""

<<

621:

729

<<

"268

"268

6280

629:

1299

"2""

<12:/

<12.

<"2":

6206

"27/

"1210

<"2//

<<

828/

<62"/

<.2/9

<62:0

<<

<<

72.9

62"/

"2.0

<"2:7

<02/

8209

/2"6

62/6

1

<<

"20

12.0

<128

<:277

<1277

82/.

</21:

0266

"28/

:2"/

"20

<62/9

626:

12.9

"210

.

62:0

<"2"9

/280

72"7

726:

620:

12:0

.26

"21.

<"287

.200

82/:

8278

.219

"2.8

026"

12.

"1

7289

92/.

<620:

621:

1288

827:

12/9

<<

6.170

:"""1

1

90"/0

66.00

61117

/7986

"7:01

""98:9

7"7:.

"9"8"

66.7:

.1/78

6"6./

""017:

9/8.:

1

87111

8998"

"08/"

:0:/1

1

1

61897

01../

76.":

.""68

7"7"8

.6"7/

86:"/

"989:9

".0:6

1

60966

"08"1

608/:

7"18/1

/00"

608./

7.6"0

8..80

0890.

90/6

8".:

"7::/

.1:1:

78:60

""69/

.660:

6/1/9

7/.61

"69077

6:7/7

"7:90:

6000.

"91/76

"87/6

7"//6

"788:/

"8608"

"".7"/

"78/7"

":9.11

..17"

70::1

":176

"6.7:/

6:16

"68.89

0::7"

6.881

":00:

666"1"

.6/9"

1

ÓÌ�î��7«Âì5*àêë7¹,-

ÆÈÉÊËÌ7«Â.%ÍÎÏÐ7ÑÒ-

ÙÚ

¦§óôÝÞ7«Â.±²¯°ÓÌ³ -́

XÛ6Â¯9ÝÞ\«Â5ÓÌ³´ð?-

Ö3ÝÞ5`¹47ÓÌúûì5*àüý-

Ö/G0��7\]Ë.TïFÖGÄ-

«ÂÝÞ5`%À7.·ÃTïÖ/ÆÇ-

«ÂÃ¬ÆÈãS7\]áÌ.¹Ixý-

XÛ6ÂÐ�ÝÞ7ËTïFÖGÄÝÞ-

µ¶·¹Ñ7\].¸®TïFÖ×ØÆÇ-

«ÂÃ¬ÆÈãS7\]áÌ.¹Ixý-

.-.ÏÐö÷Â7«¬ÖXúû1ï-

ÓÌ�î��7«¬*àêë�g¼¹=-

÷:^_7«¬%7Ê¼�Æ7�U�²%-

µ¶·â?�ÝÞ5`%À7«¬ý7ð�-

ÙÚ

©lÃ¬ÄÅ?�7«Â5Î�Øòð?-

«¬ÖX«Ì.®7½¾ÆÇ%À7ý7-

.·Ã<=Ê¼ÖÇÆÇ7«¬ÑÒð�-

ÓÌ.@Ò�Ó¶¼ÔÕ7«¬ý7ð�-

>ï=CÖÇ\Ë%7íC^_7ÆÇ%À-

«¬Ë89Ü¬ÝÞ5 7̀¹�x©½¾-

Ö3ÝÞ5`¹47«Â.±²ÓÌúû-

^_ª5¹47«¬*àêë�g¼¹=-

«ÂÓÌ�î��7\].·ÃÖ/ÆÇ-

.-.ÏÐßàö÷Â7«¬5ÑÒð�-

()\Ö×B��7\].FÖGÄÝÞ-

«¬5ÉÇ³´ð?7\]·ÃjF¼Å�-

,%$Ã¬â?�2NÄÅ7«¬¹�XÏ-

.·Ãæ»×ØÄ57«¬áÌ¹Ixý-

«ÂÃ¬ßàÖ/7\].FÖGÄÝÞ-

ÙÚ

>ï=CÖÇ\Ë%7íC^_7ÆÇ%À-

.-.ÏÐö÷Â7«¬ÖXúû1ï-

«ÂÃ¬ÆÈãS7\]áÌ.¹Ixý-

()\Ö×B��7\].FÖGÄÝÞ-

ÖX«Ì.®7«¬.5ÓÌØòð?-

¦§µ¶·ÝÞ7«¬.¸®æ»×ØÆÇ-

¨Æª5Ø47«¬.¸®Ê¼ÖÇÆÇ-

%^êë7«¬åæç^_p:gNñ-

©lÃ¬ÄÅÖ«¬5ÓÌØòð?7ý7-

µ¶·â?�ÝÞ%À7.FÖGÄÝÞ-

«ÂÃ¬ÆÈãS7\]áÌ.¹Ixý-

©lÃ¬ÄÅÖ«¬ÓÌ.1ï7ý7-

>ï=CÖÇ\Ë%7íC^_7�¿¹=-

XÛ6Â¯9ÝÞ7«¬ÓÌúû1ï-

ÆÈËÌ=7«ÂË.TïFÖGÄÝÞ-

«¬.896Â¯9ÝÞ7½¾ÆÇ%À-

.¸®FÖGÄÝÞ�g7«¬¹��,-

«¬.·Ã<=Ö/Ä57\]ÑÒð�-

¦§µ¶·ÝÞ7«¬^_ÆÇ¼â%À-

>ïÖX\Ë%7íC^_7KÆÇ%À-

«¬^_ªg%À7.5Î�³´ð?-

¦§:gNñ7«Â¯°.%³ 7́¹,-

«¬.5Î�Øòð?7½¾ÆÇ<%À-

«¬×ØÄ5.®7�n�¿<ð%À-

\].¸®TïFÖGÄÝÞ�g7ÑÒ-

«ÂÓÌ�î��7*àêë�g¼¹=-

«¬®Y8WX\Ù�^_7:;:g|�-

²ïÖX\:g¦§÷=7«¬%^_�H-

«¬®6Â¯9ÚÒÝÞ\7¦§ÛJab-

EÂ!?áÌ[.=~7£^_��Üý7-

«¬®ßà·Xª\7̈ ÆÏÐ¥%^ö÷-

�3Ã¬èé6Ä5<=7.påæçÝÌ-

'6.-®ÞßÖXxàAh/7©³áª-

EÂ¯°:g��÷=7WX^_¦§âã-

EÂ$.¬ääå\Öæ¬7XÌ¦§«È-

«¬®WX^_ª\7r;v«¬;çèn-

'6.-®³´GÎxàAh/7©³áª-

'6)Å.-$Ã¬^J³´éê7�ý7-

«¬®ëÇ·Xª\7:;6¯6ÝÞ5 -̀

ìx>ï6=CëÇª\7~A%áë�H-

«¬®>ï=CíX\7¦§³´ÛJab-

ÙÚ

"68.6

1

.698/

0"6/

":7616

:1086

60701

"/9."/

668.8

6"1.9

1

66"/16

6."/6

060/7

""01"

"6.68

69/8.

60/0"

1

/:"91

"9.61

6":660

77"1"8

:/811

.18/"

077/"

0:1.1

788.6

"9.801

1

61::.1

"8969

08:11

:817:

1

"8.60

"8/67

.9818

79.0/

1

6..":

1

60"8.

6:"0/

80108

1

79806

:1787

"8171

99/0

6:9/09

/0801

"77"."

7.9"1

.0/1:

"6:/09

.809.

0:"09

7/166

7.:80

01971

69:6:

00"17

"."181

69"/7

6":79.

701:"

087/1

9/90"

.".9:7

""8.:/

08097

"0:6"

"9//.

.8710

129.

<<

029/

"28.

82:8

<12:.

<:2:7

"26

1

62.

<<

<"1

<9298

6288

<"2.

"2":

126/

721"

<<

<12..

82:0

.2./

<820"

/2/0

6296

<.260

12/7

1

<.206

<<

<0269

629

<62.6

72.:

<<

"21:

7280

629.

:2:/

<<

"286

<<

<.2"/

<8217

<02"/

<<

129:

<6290

6278

<"2"

:218

<6279

<127

1297

<8218

/2/9

7286

7296

:217

.27:

12::

.2.0

726.

:29:

72""

:298

:29:

827/

"2"6

927

<"208

<72."

121/

<827.

"1219

92.6

<<

.2"/

00

.2:9

9

029

"0298

92"0

8288

<<

8289

9290

7266

"128/

029/

72./

72::

<<

""2..

7.299

.208

".2.:

.2/:

"02.

92/9

.278

:2.

"12"6

<<

026:

.2:9

0210

"926"

<<

72:/

020/

.2:

"02:8

<<

8278

<<

7200

0267

82/"

<<

82::

.219

8267

/299

0279

02/:

020/

7826

:2"8

0210

.728

".2/.

/2..

""2.0

72/6

"6208

6"209

".268

.2/9

92:/

.200

82.:

.28"

672./

8270

/2/

""2:"

/28:

.27:

9210

<<

72:6

0121"

.287

:207

029

"82:

:289

82"9

<<

8289

92:8

7218

"1

028"

7269

728.

<<

""21"

7629

.2"0

"72/9

.286

"82.

928

.2"6

:21.

/20"

<<

0217

.2.

8298

"026

<<

720

0269

.2..

"826

<<

.2//

<<

7207

0267

820:

<<

82.0

729

.29:

/28"

021.

028.

02.8

7628

:2"8

827"

.1

"728

/

"12.8

72:

""2.0

"/28

"62:

.208

:2:

.

8260

.27

612:

.2/6

/27

"12/8

/2"

.2"6

/218

<<

.27

0/21/

.2/

9280

:2:9

":2/"

9200

82:/

<<

02"8

/298

7278

""

:267

720/

729/

<<

"6269

7829.

.2:/

"0

.2/:

":2"8

/29/

.28/

:29:

""2"/

<<

029/

.2/0

028

"929

<<

72/:

02/

.298

"02/0

<<

820

<<

72/

028.

028

<<

0218

.2.

827:

"12.9

028

:28

:219

7:2.

:200

0210

.82"

"8289

/208

""29"

.2"

"726"

6627/

".286

8267

92/:

.200

820.

.2:6

67290

8297

"12:8

"627

"1270

.27:

926"

<<

72//

0726

.209

92"7

:27:

"028"

92"0

82.6

<<

8289

92:9

72".

"126

02:"

728

72:6

<<

""27:

7729

.28

"827/

.29

"02"8

/268

.278

:2.

"1

<<

02.6

.200

0268

":28

<<

72::

0200

.28:

"0219

<<

826"

<<

720.

0267

0

<<

82:"

.

82"

/29

0278

02//

02:/

7.2/8

:2"8

820

."20

".2/

/20

""26

72:9

""286

6"27

"72."

.2/0

9267

.2./

828

.28"

6"2""

828/

"1

""270

/2"6

.27.

海印股份
银星能源
安凯客车
张 裕

!

吉电股份
新 希 望
天山股份
云南铜业
山东巨力
大连国际
华联股份
三环股份
同力水泥
海南高速
中鼎股份
峨眉山

!

渤海物流
法 尔 胜
$@$=

星美
广州冷机
双汇发展
津滨发展
鞍钢股份
赣能股份
现代投资
航天科技
中国服装
云内动力
厦门港务
@$=

建材
天一科技
数源科技
大亚科技
南宁糖业
泸 天 化
钱江摩托
山大华特
华北高速
电广传媒
$ $=

亚华
金陵药业
@$=

汇通
$=

科 龙
@$=

阿继
河北宣工
$@$=

海纳
福星股份
一汽夏利
$=

吉 炭
兰州黄河
丰原生化
中 关 村
华菱管线
神火股份
@$=

双马
华 西 村
金牛能源
紫光股份
凯迪电力
南天信息
新乡化纤
建峰化工
中国重汽
广济药业
河池化工
欣龙控股
中通客车
东方热电
首钢股份
锡业股份
大连金牛
东方钽业
华东医药
天保基建
长源电力

11190"

111906

111909

11190/

1119:8

1119:0

1119::

1119:9

111991

11199"

111996

111997

111998

111990

11199:

111999

11199/

1119/1

1119/6

1119/7

1119/8

1119/:

1119/9

1119//

111/11

111/1"

111/16

111/17

111/18

111/10

111/19

111/1/

111/"1

111/""

111/"6

111/"7

111/"8

111/"0

111/":

111/"9

111/"/

111/61

111/6"

111/66

111/67

111/68

111/60

111/6:

111/69

111/6/

111/71

111/7"

111/76

111/77

111/78

111/70

111/7:

111/79

111/7/

111/.9

111/./

111/81

111/8"

111/86

111/87

111/88

111/8:

111/89

111/8/

111/01

111/0"

111/06

111/07

111/08

111/00

代码 名称 开盘 最高 最低 收盘 涨跌
!

成交量 代码 名称 开盘 最高 最低 收盘 涨跌
!

成交量
111/0:

111/09

111/0/

111/:1

111/:"

111/:6

111/:7

111/:8

111/:0

111/::

111/:9

111/:/

111/91

111/9"

111/96

111/97

111/98

111/9:

111/99

111/9/

111//1

111//7

111//8

111//0

111//:

111//9

111///

11"0/0

11"9/0

11611"

116116

116117

11611.

116118

116110

11611:

116119

11611/

1161"1

1161""

1161"6

1161"7

1161".

1161"8

1161"0

1161":

1161"9

1161"/

116161

11616"

116166

116167

11616.

116168

116160

11616:

116169

11616/

116171

11617"

116176

116177

11617.

116178

116170

11617:

116179

11617/

1161.1

1161."

1161.6

1161.7

1161..

1161.8

1161.0

上风高科
煤 气 化
安泰科技
中科三环
@$=

迈亚
新 中 基
佛塑股份
科 学 城
春晖股份
浪潮信息
桂林旅游
$=

科 苑
金马股份
$@$=

兰光
中银绒业
西山煤电
大庆华科
广州友谊
华工科技
九 芝 堂
诚志股份
闽东电力
皇台酒业
中国中期
新 大 陆
隆平高科
$

三 九
宗申动力
豫能控股
新 和 成
江苏琼花
伟星股份
华邦制药
德豪润达
精工科技
华兰生物
大族激光
天奇股份
传化股份
盾安环境
凯恩股份
中航精机
永新股份
霞客环保
威尔科技
东信和平
华星化工
鑫富药业
京新药业
中捷股份
科华生物
海特高新
苏宁电器
航天电器
山东威达
七喜控股
思源电气
七 匹 狼
达安基因
巨轮股份
苏 泊 尔
丽江旅游
美 欣 达
华帝股份
宜科科技
久联发展
双鹭药业
黔源电力
南 京 港
登海种业
飞亚股份
兔 宝 宝
江苏三友
广州国光
轴研科技
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